PLP IMPORTANT DATES

FALL SEMESTER 2014

July

August

September

October

November

December

15

TBA
TBA
20

21
22-24
25

27

TBA
17
19
20
28

TBA
TBA
TBA
26

18/19
TBA
TBA
TBA
30

PLP New Member Welcome Reception
Rm. 340 Kehr Union Building, 3:30 PM

Move into Luzerne Residence Hall (our LLC)

PLP Dinner Together

Tie Dying & Dinner Together

Trip to Knoebel’s Grove Amusement Park, meet bus @ 11:00 AM
Orientation

First Day of Classes

First PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2" Floor Lounge

Reception@ Buckalew Place — President’s Residence, 4:30 PM
Fireside Chat: VP Student Affairs (Dr. Somerville)

Service Project: CCM Dollar Dinner (Tacos, Spanish Rice, Cookies)
Bloomsburg Fair

Trip to NYC — Theatre Show & Dinner

PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2" Floor Lounge

Fireside Chat: University President (Dr. Soltz)

Rohrbach’s Fall Festival

Speaker: Center for Leadership & Engagement, 7 PM LUZ 2" FI. Lounge
Service Project: EOS Therapeutic Riding Center (Betsy)

PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2" Floor Lounge

Campus Thanksgiving Dinner

Speaker: Bloomsburg Town Mayor (Caitlin)

Service Project: Ronald McDonald House (Amanda)

Fireside Chat: VP Advancement (Mr. Evans)

*PLP Meeting, 7 PM Luzerne Hall 2" Floor Lounge
* includes Sticky-Dot Activity

PJ Party!, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2" Floor Lounge

Enjoy your winter break!!!



