## **PLP IMPORTANT DATES**

## **FALL SEMESTER 2014**

July	15	PLP New Member Welcome Reception Rm. 340 Kehr Union Building, 3:30 PM
August	TBA TBA 20 21 22-24 25 27	Move into Luzerne Residence Hall (our LLC) PLP Dinner Together Tie Dying & Dinner Together Trip to Knoebel's Grove Amusement Park, meet bus @ 11:00 AM Orientation First Day of Classes First PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Lounge
September	9 TBA 17 19 20 28	Reception@ Buckalew Place – President's Residence, 4:30 PM Fireside Chat: VP Student Affairs (Dr. Somerville) Service Project: CCM Dollar Dinner ( <i>Tacos, Spanish Rice, Cookies</i> ) Bloomsburg Fair Trip to NYC – Theatre Show & Dinner PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Lounge
October	7 TBA TBA TBA 26	Fireside Chat: University President (Dr. Soltz) Rohrbach's Fall Festival Speaker: Center for Leadership & Engagement, 7 PM LUZ 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl. Lounge Service Project: EOS Therapeutic Riding Center ( <i>Betsy</i> ) PLP Meeting, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Lounge
November	18/19 TBA TBA TBA 30	Campus Thanksgiving Dinner  Speaker: Bloomsburg Town Mayor (Caitlin)  Service Project: Ronald McDonald House (Amanda)  Fireside Chat: VP Advancement (Mr. Evans)  *PLP Meeting, 7 PM Luzerne Hall 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Lounge  * includes Sticky-Dot Activity
December	5	PJ Party!, 7:00 PM, Luzerne Hall 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Lounge

Enjoy your winter break!!!